08 October 2021
Dear Customer
We have been advised by the Taicom factory that the tooling used for IDC Connector series TMH1271H has gone
beyond its serviceable life. Unfortunately, it is not commercially viable to repair or open a new tool.
There is no direct replacement, but we have limited stocks of TMH1271H parts available on a first come first served
basis until the stocks have been exhausted, please contact our sales desk with your requirement.
Please ensure this information is circulated to the relevant persons within your organisation to prevent any issues in
the supply chain of the above products.
Yours Sincerely
Anglia
Attachment: See table below for full parts listing.
TMH1271H EOL Parts Listing
Anglia Part Number Description Anglia Part Number Description
TMH1271H04SV 1.27MM IDC HDR 4W STR SMD TMH1271H04TH 1.27MM IDC HDR 4W PCB R/A
TMH1271H06SV 1.27MM IDC HDR 6W STR SMD TMH1271H06TH 1.27MM IDC HDR 6W PCB R/A
TMH1271H08SV 1.27MM IDC HDR 8W STR SMD TMH1271H08TH 1.27MM IDC HDR 8W PCB R/A
TMH1271H10SV 1.27MM IDC HDR 10W STR SMD TMH1271H10TH 1.27MM IDC HDR 10W PCB R/A
TMH1271H12SV 1.27MM IDC HDR 12W STR SMD TMH1271H12TH 1.27MM IDC HDR 12W PCB R/A
TMH1271H14SV 1.27MM IDC HDR 14W STR SMD TMH1271H14TH 1.27MM IDC HDR 14W PCB R/A
TMH1271H16SV 1.27MM IDC HDR 16W STR SMD TMH1271H16TH 1.27MM IDC HDR 16W PCB R/A
TMH1271H18SV 1.27MM IDC HDR 18W STR SMD TMH1271H18TH 1.27MM IDC HDR 18W PCB R/A
TMH1271H20SV 1.27MM IDC HDR 20W STR SMD TMH1271H20TH 1.27MM IDC HDR 20W PCB R/A
TMH1271H22SV 1.27MM IDC HDR 22W STR SMD TMH1271H22TH 1.27MM IDC HDR 22W PCB R/A
TMH1271H24SV 1.27MM IDC HDR 24W STR SMD TMH1271H24TH 1.27MM IDC HDR 24W PCB R/A
TMH1271H26SV 1.27MM IDC HDR 26W STR SMD TMH1271H26TH 1.27MM IDC HDR 26W PCB R/A
TMH1271H04SVR 1.27MM IDC HDR 4W STR SMD T&R TMH1271H04TV 1.27MM IDC HDR 4 W PCB STR
TMH1271H06SVR 1.27MM IDC HDR 6W STR SMD T&R TMH1271H06TV 1.27MM IDC HDR 6 W PCB STR
TMH1271H08SVR 1.27MM IDC HDR 8W STR SMD T&R TMH1271H08TV 1.27MM IDC HDR 8 W PCB STR
TMH1271H10SVR 1.27MM IDC HDR 10W STR SMD T&R TMH1271H10TV 1.27MM IDC HDR 10 W PCB STR
TMH1271H12SVR 1.27MM IDC HDR 12W STR SMD T&R TMH1271H12TV 1.27MM IDC HDR 12 W PCB STR
TMH1271H14SVR 1.27MM IDC HDR 14W STR SMD T&R TMH1271H14TV 1.27MM IDC HDR 14 W PCB STR
TMH1271H16SVR 1.27MM IDC HDR 16W STR SMD T&R TMH1271H16TV 1.27MM IDC HDR 16 W PCB STR
TMH1271H18SVR 1.27MM IDC HDR 18W STR SMD T&R TMH1271H18TV 1.27MM IDC HDR 18 W PCB STR
TMH1271H20SVR 1.27MM IDC HDR 20W STR SMD T&R TMH1271H20TV 1.27MM IDC HDR 20 W PCB STR
TMH1271H22SVR 1.27MM IDC HDR 22W STR SMD T&R TMH1271H22TV 1.27MM IDC HDR 22 W PCB STR
TMH1271H24SVR 1.27MM IDC HDR 24W STR SMD T&R TMH1271H24TV 1.27MM IDC HDR 24 W PCB STR
TMH1271H26SVR 1.27MM IDC HDR 26W STR SMD T&R TMH1271H26TV 1.27MM IDC HDR 26 W PCB STR
Page 1 of 1